8313 09-16-94P03:33 RCVD MOUNTAIN	ARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That _	GLENN DERLINGER
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration h	hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the contain real property with the tenements handie	I little the neid another and and the states
situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and S	
나는 것을 많은 것에서 많은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것이 것 같아. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같	HERRINAL STATE TO THE STATE AND THE STATE
The SEl/4 NEl/4 of Section 3, Township 40 Klamath County, Oregon.	South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian
SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF	BY THIS REFERENCE
MOUNTAIN '	TITLE COMPANY
I his instrument will not allow use of the property	v described in this instrument in violation of and the start
check with the appropriate city or county planning de	instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
	a in OKS 30.930,"
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
a loufully soired in fraction love and so and with said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
th in Exhibit A and those apparent upon	premises, free from all encumbrances except those as se the land, if any, as the date of this deed and that
-FF	the faile, if any, as the date of this deed .
	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described against the lawful claims
Inc the well activit consideration haid for this tr	whether stated in terms of $J_{1}U_{1} \rightarrow 0.00000$
allysighted a suballa the subscripting the second stress of the subscripting the subscripti	NO 2500 W WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW
NITTO DE LO DELLA COMPANIA DE LA	n na sen alexandra sen and service service and service and the service s
hanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereog In Winness Whence the context so is	requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sig	and and soal affixed by its officers, duly authorized therein by
rder of its board of directors.	Stenn Septemper by month Septemper
LATE OF OREGON,	his allatary to beach.
ounty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss.	GLENN DEHLENGER
September 1.5, 1994	
	an a
Personally appeared the above named	
Personally appeared the above named	
Personally appeared the above named	
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger	
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be his voluntary act, and deed.	
Personally appeared the above named	ATE OF OREGON, County of } 55.
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	CATE OF OREGON, County of) \$5. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be voluntary act and deed. fore me:	Ine joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by
Personally appeared the above named	, 19, by, president, and by
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger <u>as attorney-in-fact</u> for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument behisvoluntary act, and deed. fore me:voluntary act, and deed. fore me:	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger AS attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be voluntary act and deed. fore me:	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by president, and by secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Personally appeared the above named	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by president, and by secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Personally appeared the above named	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by president, and by secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. prary Public for Oregon
Personally appeared the above named	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by president, and by
Personally appeared the above named	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above namedMonte Dehlinger AS attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named Monte Dehlinger as attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument bebisvoluntary act and deed. fore me:	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above namedfact Monte Dehlinger AS attorney-in-fact for Glenn Dehlinger and acknowledged the foregoing instrument behisvoluntary act and deed. fore me:utilic for Oregon My commission expires: ////le/95 OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY Public OREGON MY COMMISSION NO.016031 NO.0100311 MY COMMISSION SAFERES NOV.16, 1995 My COMMISSION SAFERES NOV.16, 1995 My COMMISSION NO.016031 MY COMMISSION SAFERES NOV.16, 1995 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ald-Wen, inc. 250 Lakeport Blvd. Lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZEP NAME AND ADDRESS and Weight Blyd. Lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZEP	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Personally appeared the above named	The joregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Taxes for the fiscal year 1994-1995, a lien not yet due and payable. Account No: 4010-00000-00400 Key No: 96130 Code No: 008

Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

Notwithstanding Paragraph 4 of the insuring clauses of the policy, the policy will not insure against loss arising by reason of any lack of a right of access to and from the land.

SS.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at		Mountain Title	Co	the 16th	
of <u>Sept</u>	A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	at o'cloc	k P M., and duly	recorded in Vol M	day
	of	Deeds	on Page29331	recorded in vor	
FEE \$35.00		E	velyn Biehn	County Clerk	
· 28 477.00			By Lauline	Mulino	lore

4